Solo

RISTORANTE

WINE SELECTION



APERITIVI E COCKTAILS by #he glass

APEROL SPRITZ $18

Aperol & Prosecco

HUGO SPRITZ $18

Elder Flower, Prosecco, Lime & Mint

NEGRONI $23

Tanquery, Campari, Martini Rosso

CHINO-NEGRONI $20

Tanquery, Martini Rosso, Chinotto

NEGRONI BIANCO $20

Saint Germain, Vermouth Carta Bianco, Tanquery

OLD FASHIONED $23

Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Soda

AMERICANO $23

Campari, Vermouth Rosso, Soda

BOULEVARDIER $26

Campari, Vermouth Rosso, Bourbon

ESPRESSO MARTINI $23

Coffee, Martini Bianco, Vodka

DRY MARTINI $18

Tanquery, Dry Vermouth, Lemon & Olive

SARDO $26

Giniu, Eb Cloudberry, Juniper Berries

RABARBARO $23
Hendriks, Eb Rhubarb, Lime, Mint

STALK US!

soloristorante

(:)Solo Ristorante

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% GST



VINI DELLA CASA
Bubbles

Zardetto Prosecco DOC Treviso Extra Dry

Billecart-Salmon Brut Grand Réserve

White
2020
2020
2019

Red
2020
2018
2018
2015
2016

Ombre Pinot Grigio

Paolo e Noemia d’Amico Calanchi Chardonnay

La Tunella Sauvignon Blanc

Tareni Syrah

Kris Pinot Noir

I1 Ponte Balto Super-Tuscan

Amarone della Valpolicella Santa Dorotea

Cordella Brunello di Montalcino

BUBBLES

NV
NV
NV
NV
2008
2012
2006

Ombre Prosecco DOC Rose’ BIO
Berlucchi 61 Franciacorta Saten
Billecart-Salmon Brut Grand Réserve
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
Billecart-Salmon cuveé Elisabeth
Pol Roger Winston Churchill

Krug Vintage

ROSE

2020

WH

Chdteau Roubine La Vie en Rose Provence

ITE WINES

19/20 Giacomo Montresor Soave Classico

2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2018
2012
2018

Elio Filippino Gavi di Gavi

Is Argiolas Vermentino

Fattoria le Pupille Poggio Argentato
Villa Matilde Greco di Tufo

Benanti Etna Bianco (Carricante)

Talamonti Trabocchetto Pecorino Colli Pescaresi

glass  botte

Veneto 315
Champagne $26
Veneto 315
Umbria 318
Friuli 319
Sicilia $15
Sicilia $17
Tuscany $19
Veneto 326
Tuscany $30

Italy, Veneto

Italy, Veneto

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Provence

Antica Cantina Scarpa-Bianco Scarpa (Trebbiano/Cortese)

Zyme Il Bianco from “Black to White”
(Rondinella/Traminer/Kerner)

Veneto
Piedmont
Sardinia
Tuscany
Campania
Sicily
Abruzzo
Piedmont

Veneto

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% GST

$68
$138

$78
$88
$98

$68
$88
$98
$128
$148

$88

$118
$138
$198
$488
$528
$788

$90

$80
$88
$90
$98
$98
$100
$108
$110
$118



WH

2018
2019
2018
2016
2019
2020
2017
2019
18/19

2007
2018
2019

RED

2016

2019

2018

2020
2017
2018
2018
2013
2011
2018
2018
2016
2009
2013
14/15
2011

ITE WINES

Paolo e Noemia d’Amico Falesia (Chardonnay) Umbria

Antinori Tenuta Guado al Tasso Vermentino Bolgheri Tuscany

Cantina Terlan Pinot Bianco (Pinot Bianco) Alto Adige
Cantina Terlan WINKL DOC (Sauvignon Blanc) Alto Adige
Vie di Romans Dessemis Ciampagnis Vieris (Chardonnay) Friuli
Vie di Romans Dessemis (Pinot Grigio) Friuli
Antinori Cervaro della Sala (Chardonnay/Grechetto) Umbria
Gaja Rossj Bass Langhe DOC (Chardonnay) Piedmont

Joseph Drouhin Puligny-Montrachet ler cru “Clos de la Burgundy

Garenne” (Chardonnay)

Cantina Terlan A.A. “Rarity” (Pinot Bianco) Alto Adige
Mersault Blagny La Genelotte ler Cru (Chardonnay) Burgundy
Gaja & Rey Langhe DOC (Chardonnay) Piedmont

WINES

Umberto Cesari Sangiovese di Romagna Riserva DOC (Sangiovese)

Mavecte

Velenosi Querciantica Lacrima di Morro Superiore,

Lacrima di Morro D’Alba

Velenosi Roggio del Filare Rosso Piceno Superiore
(Montepulciano/ Sangiovese)

?.ﬁ A

Renato Ratti Nebbiolo d’Alba Ochetti DOC (Nebbiolo)
Castello di Gabiano La Braja Barbera d’Asti (Nebbiolo)

Elio Altare Barbera d’Alba (Nebbiolo)

Fratelli Giacosa Barbaresco (Nebbiolo)

Castello di Gabiano Adornes Barbera d'Asti Superiore (Nebbiolo)
Fratelli Giacosa Barolo Scarrone Vigna Mandorlo (Nebbiolo)
Produttori del Barbaresco Barbaresco (Nebbiolo)

Renato Ratti Barolo DOCG Marcenasco (Nebbiolo)

Giuseppe Cortese Barbaresco Rabaja (Nebbiolo)

Produttori del Barbaresco, Barbaresco Riserva (Nebbiolo)
Marcenasco Rocca dell'Annunziata Barolo, (Nebbiolo)

Elio Altare Barolo DOCG “Cerretta”, (Nebbiolo)

Conterno Fantino Sori Ginestra Barolo (Nebbiolo)

07/08 Conterno Fantino Mosconi Barolo (Nebbiolo)

2014
2014

Gaja Contesia Barolo Docg (Nebbiolo)

Gaja Costarussi Barbaresco (Nebbiolo)

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% GST

$118
$120
$128
$138
$155
$155
$198
$228
$298

$378
$388
$588

$108

$128

$158

$110
$118
$128
$138
$158
$168
$178
$188
$248
$258
$288
$348
$358
$368
$588
$888



2018
2018
2018
2016
2016
2015
2013
2017
2017
2013
2003

2020
2018
2013
2016
2018
2012
2018
1898
2018
2017
2017
2017
2006
2006
1997

2017
2015
2017
2001

2019
2017
2013

Jascany - SANGIOVESE

Vignamaggio Terre di Prenzano Chianti Classico

Fattoria Le Pupille Morellino DOCG Riserva (Sangiovese/Cab.Sauv.)
I1 Marroneto Ignaccio Rosso di Montalcino

Vignamaggio Monnalisa Riserva Gran Selezione

Tenuta di Collosorbo Brunello di Montalcino

Antinori Pian delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino

La Rasina il "Divasco" Riserva

Isole e Olena Cepparello

Marroneto Brunello di Montalcino

Luce Brunello Di Montalcino

Casanova di Neri Tenuta Nuova Brunello di Montalcino

Jascany - SUPER TUSCAN

Tenuta Argentiera Poggio ai Ginepri (Cab.Sauv/Merlot/Cab.Franc/P. Verdot)
Tolaini al Passo (Sangiovese/Merlot)

Legit Cabernet Sauvignon (Cab.Sauv)

Tenuta Le Difese (Merlot/Cab.Sauv/Sangiovese)

Tenuta Di Biserno Il Pino (Cab.Franc/Merlot/Cab.Sauv/Pet.Ver)
Tenuta Guado al Tasso Cont’Ugo Bolgheri (Merlot)

Tenuta Argentiera Bolgheri Superiore DOC (Cab.Sauv)

Col d'Orcia Sant'Animo Olmaia (Cab.Sauv)

Biserno Lodovico (Cab.Franc/Merlot/Pet.Ver)

Antinori Tignanello (Cab.Sauv/Cab.Franc/Sangiovese)

Tenuta Guado al Tasso Bolgheri Superiore (Cab.Sauv)

Gaja Ca'Marcanda Bolgheri Cab (Sauv/Cab Franc/Merlot)

Tenuta Guado al Tasso Bolgheri Superiore (Cab.Sauv/Cab.Franc)
Antinori Tignanello (Sauv/Cab.Franc/Sangiovese)

Antinori Tignanello (Sauv/Cab.Franc/Sangiovese)

Abrugzo

Illuminati Zanna Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva (Montepulciano)

$98

$128
$138
$145
$168
$188
$208
$228
$248
$338
$398

$98

$110
$118
$128
$188
$218
$278
$338
$368
$378
$388
$388
$428
$528
$688

§118

I1luminati Lumen Controguerra Riserva Montepulciano d’'Abruzzo (Cab.Sauv) $138

Masciarelli Marina Cvetic Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva DOC

Emidio Pepe Montepulciano d’Abruzzo (Montepulciano)

/&Zw/&ﬁye
Franz Haas Pinot Nero (Pinot Nero)

Cantina Terlan Pinot Nero Monticol Riserva (Pinot Nero)

Cantina Terlan Lagrein Porphyr (Lagrein)

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% GST

$208
$428

$128
$148
$208



2020
2018
2010

2013

2018
2017
2016
2016
2017
2011

Borgo del Mandorlo Prmitivo di Manduria (Primitivo)

Tormaresca Primitivo Salento Torcicoda (Primitivo)

Tormaresca Bocca di Lupo Castel del Monte (Aglianico)

Freiuli

Stocco (Merlot)

Veneto

Begali Valpollicella Classico Ripasso DOC (Corvina/Rondinella)

Zyme Valpolicella Classico (Corvina/Corvinone/Rondinella)

Privata del Fondatore Amarone della Valpolicella (Corvina/Corvinone/Rondinella)

Masi Costasera Amarone della Valpolicella (Corvina/Rondinella/Molinara)

Zymé Kairos Amarone (15 different grapes,white and red)

Brigaldara Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva (Corvina)

Unbreia

16/17 Paolo e Noemia D’Amico Notturno (Pinot Nero)

2013

2016
2016

2016
2017
2017
2020
2019
2017
2015

Paolo e Noemia D’Amico Atlante (Cabernet Franc)

Sardinia

Argiolas Senes Cannonau di Sardegna Riserva DOC (Cannonau)

Argiolas Turriga Isola dei Nauraghi 2016 (Grenache)

Sicily

Carlo Pellegrino Tripudium (Nero D’Avola)

Donnafugata Angheli (Cab.Sauv/Merlot)

Contrada Monteserra Etna Rosso DOC (Nerello Mascalese)
Planeta- Santa Sicilia Rosso (Nero D’Avola)

IDDA Etna Rosso DOCG (Nerello Mascalese)

Donnafugata Tancredi (Cab. Sauv.)

$90
$118
$218

$118

$98

$128
$160
$198
$235
$258

$125
$145

$128
$228

$100
$138
$158
$168
$§170
$178

Benanti Rovittello Alberello Centenario Riserva (Ner.Mascalese/Ner.Cappuccio) $288

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% GST



V|N| RAR' Rare and Luscious

2015
2008
2017

Fontodi Flacianello della Pieve (Sangiovese)
I1 Marroneto Madonna Grazie Brunello di Montalcino (Sangiovese)

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia (Cab.Sauv)

13/14Antinori Solaia Toscana IGT (Cab.Sauv/ Sangovese/Cab.Franc)

2004

2010
2008
2015

Zyme Marone "La Mattonara" Riserva
(Cor/Cor.ne/Ron/0Oseleta/Croatina)

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia (Cab Sauv)
Le Macchiole Messorio (Merlot)

Tenuta Guado al Tasso Matarocchio Bolgheri superiore (Cab.Franc)

HALF BOTTLES 0,375 m1

2018
2015
2018
2017
2013
2016
2017
2014

San Felice Chianti Classico DOCG Sangiovese
Montresor Amarone della Valpolicella

Fratelli Giacosa Barbaresco

Paolo Conterno Barolo "Riva del Bric"
Mastrojanni Brunello di Montalcino
Tignanello 375ml

Gaja Barbaresco

Gaja & Rey Langhe doc

LARGE FORMAT

2016
2018
2015
NV

2015
2013
NV

2015
2015

V|N| DOLC' Sweet Wines

Magnum Vignamaggio Terre di Prenzano DOCG

Magnum Fattoria le Pupille Poggio Argentato

Magnum Montresor Amarone della Valpolicella Satinato
Magnum Billecart-Salmon Brut Grand Réserve

Magnum Renato Ratti Barolo DOCG Marcenasco

Magnum Bruno Rocca Barbaresco

Magnum Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé

Mastrojanni Brunello di Montalcino

Magnum Tenuta Argentiera Bolgheri Superiore

2020 Perlino Scanavino Moscato d’Asti
2018 Franz Haas Moscato Rosa 2018 500ml

2015

Port 20yo Tawny $30
Begali Recioto della Valpolicella

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% GST

$508
$528
$550
$598
$698

$788
$878
$888

$68
$78
$78
$98
$108
$168
$288
$298

$188
$198
$288
$308
$360
$398
$438
$498
$588

$85

$108
$148
$138



AMAR]

AMARO MONTENEGRO
AMARO DEL CAPO
AMARO VENTI

HUGO SPRITZ

DIGESTIVI ITALIANI

LIMONCELLO PALLINT
SILVIO CARTA MIRTO ROSSO
SAMBUCA

FERNET BRANCA

BRANCA MENTA

FRANGELICO

LIQUEURS

TRE CORONE GRAPPA
GRAPPA NONINO CHARDONNAY
NONINO MOSCATO

COGNAC & BRANDY

REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP

WISKHEY 5OML

MACALLAN 12

GLENFIDDICH 15

HIBIKI HARMONY

MACALLAN 18 (TRIPLE CASK)
GLENFARCLAS 21
GLENFARCLAS 25

GIN

TANQUERY
HENDRIKS
GINIU

TEQUILA

CODIGO BLANCO
CODIGO ROSA
CONDIGO ANEJO

$12
$14
$14
$18

$12
$12
§12
$12
$12
$§12

§12
$18
$16

$23

$18
$20

$28
$26
$30
$60
$32
$48

§18
$25
§25

§22
$22
$22

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% GST



